BOTTLED BEER

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra

Kingfisher Witbier

Bira White Wheat Ale

Heineken Pale Lager / Silver

Bira Blonde

Corona Extra Pale Lager

*All prices are in Indian Rupees

Pint (330ml)

500

550

600

650

650

700

1030

*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies

Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.

Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



SINGLE MALT

Amrut Amalgam

Amrut Fusion

Paul John Nirvana

Paul John Bold

Paul John Brilliance

Talisker 10 Yrs

The Singleton

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs

30ml

750

750

500

650

650

1200

1200

1200

*All prices are in Indian Rupees

*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies
Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.

Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply

60ml

1430

1430

950

1240

1240

2300

2300

2300



BLENDED SCOTCH 30ml  60ml

Teacher's Golden Thistle 750 1430
12 Years

Johnnie Walker Red 600 1140
Johnnie Walker Black 850 1620
Johnnie Walker Gold 1100 2100
Reserve

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs 850 1620
J&B Rare 600 1140

Jameson Irish Whiskey 600 1140

*All prices are in Indian Rupees
*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies
Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.
Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



USA 3oml  60ml

Jim Beam White Bourbon 600 1140

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 750 1430

WHISKY
(BOTTLED IN INDIA) 30ml 60ml
Teacher's Highland Cream 500 950

Black Dog Black Reserve 600 1140

Blender's Pride Reserved 500 950

COGNAC 30ml 60ml

Hennessy V.S 1200 2290

*All prices are in Indian Rupees
*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies
Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.
Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



GIN 30ml

60ml
GIG - Great Indian Gin 400 760
Gordon's 450 860
Amrut Nilgiris 500 950
Bombay Sapphire 550 1050
Tanqueray 600 1140
VODKA 30ml  60ml
Smirnoff 430 870
Ketel One 600 1140
RUM 3oml  60ml
Old Monk Dark 360 690
Old Monk Supreme 420 800
Bacardi White 420 800

*All prices are in Indian Rupees

*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies

Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.

Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



TEQUILA 3oml  60ml
Don Angel Blanco 600 1140
WHITE WINE Glass  Bottle
Krsma Sauvignon 900 4500
Blanc (India)

Early Dark Chardonnay 800 4000
IGP (France)

The Source Sauvignon 920 4600
Blanc (India)

Sula Riesling (India) 860 4300

*All prices are in Indian Rupees

*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies

Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.
Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



RE D W| N E Glass Bottle

Torres Sangre De 960 4790
Toro (Spain)

The Source Cabernet 920 4600
Sauvignon (India)

Sula Shiraz Cabernet 860 4300
(India)

Early Dark Gerad 910 4540
Arbeau Bordeux

(France)

SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle
Sula Brut (India) 1020 5100

Sula Brut Tropicale 900 4500
Rose (India)

*All prices are in Indian Rupees
*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies
Our standard peg measure is 30 ml.
Our standard glass measure is 150 ml

*Terms & Conditions apply



MORE BEVERAGES

Red Bull 350
Ginger Ale 250
Tonic Water 200

Himalayan Still (300/750 mv) 100/200

Himalayan Sparkling 110/220
(300/750 ML)

*All prices are in Indian Rupees
*Rates are inclusive of all government taxes & levies
*Terms & Conditions apply
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