

BOTTLED BEER	Pint (330ml)
Kingfisher Premium	500
Kingfisher Ultra	550
Kingfisher Witbier	600
Bira White Wheat Ale	650
Heineken Pale Lager / Silve	r 650
Bira Blonde	700
Corona Extra Pale Lager	1030



SINGLE MALT	30ml	60ml
Amrut Amalgam	750	1430
Amrut Fusion	750	1430
Paul John Nirvana	500	950
Paul John Bold	650	1240
Paul John Brilliance	650	1240
Talisker 10 Yrs	1200	2300
The Singleton	1200	2300
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs	1200	2300



BLENDED SCOTCH	30ml	60ml
Teacher's Golden Thistle 12 Years	750	1430
Johnnie Walker Red	600	1140
Johnnie Walker Black	850	1620
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	1100	2100
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs	850	1620
J&B Rare	600	1140
Jameson Irish Whiskey	600	1140



USA	30ml	60ml
Jim Beam White Bourbon	600	1140
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	750	1430

WHISKY (BOTTLED IN INDIA)	30ml	60ml
Teacher's Highland Cream	500	950
Black Dog Black Reserve	600	1140
Blender's Pride Reserved	500	950

COGNAC 30ml 60ml

Hennessy V.S 1200 2290



GIN	30ml	60ml
GIG - Great Indian Gin	400	760
Gordon's	450	860
Amrut Nilgiris	500	950
Bombay Sapphire	550	1050
Tanqueray	600	1140
VODKA	30ml	60ml
Smirnoff	430	870
Ketel One	600	1140
RUM	30ml	60ml
Old Monk Dark	360	690
Old Monk Supreme	420	800
Bacardi White	420	800



30ml

60ml

TEQUILA

Don Angel Blanco	600	1140
WHITE WINE	Glass	Bottle
Krsma Sauvignon Blanc (India)	900	4500
Early Dark Chardonnay IGP (France)	800	4000
The Source Sauvignon Blanc (India)	920	4600
Sula Riesling (India)	860	4300



RED WINE	Glass	Bottle
Torres Sangre De Toro (Spain)	960	4790
The Source Cabernet Sauvignon (India)	920	4600
Sula Shiraz Cabernet (India)	860	4300
Early Dark Gerad Arbeau Bordeux (France)	910	4540

SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
Sula Brut (India)	1020	5100
Sula Brut Tropicale Rose (India)	900	4500



MORE BEVERAGES

Red Bull	350
Ginger Ale	250
Tonic Water	200
Himalayan Still (300/750 ML)	100/200
Himalayan Sparkling	110/220